


	◄ March 2016
	April  2016
	May 2016 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 


	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 County   
 Commission-9:30
CC public hearing- 7pm- Amb. Fee Increase
OEC- 7pm- OEC Center
	8 

	9 


	10 

	11 

	12 
Farmland Protection-5:30
	13 
WSPSD-10:00
	14 
LEPC Hazardous Materials Contingency class- 10-4
	15 

	16 


	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 
Parks & Recreation-7:00
	21 County Commission- 9:30
Set Levy Rate




	22 

	23 


	24 

	25 
Poll Worker Training
	26 
Poll Worker Training

EDA-3:00

Planning Commission-7:00- public hearing- Tractor Supply
	27
[image: http://www.giftbasket2you.com/wp-content/uploads/2013/04/admin.png]
	28 

	29 

	30 
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